HIFK:s hallstatistik 2016

Herrar och pojkar

60 m

6,94 llari Makinen

7,02 Joni Arponen

7,04 Heikki Chen

7,08 Joona-Ville Heina
7,20 Artem Lopatenko
7,24 Daniel Lundmark
7,24 Jevgeni Aleksandrov
7,29 Pavel Makinen
7,32 Vertti Viitala

7,33 Pekka Sinkkonen
7,34 Anton Tallbacka
7,34 Thomas Barrineau
7,37 Antti Chen

7,38 Gustav Klingstedt
7,50 Jeremias Haikonen
7,51 Eero llomaki

7,52 Batuhan Yildirim
7,54 Daniel Bjorklund
7,55 Toma Lahtinen
7,60 Ahmed Ahmed
7,61 Juho Rinne

7,62 Ahmed |brahim
7,63 Sander Radionov
7,63 Tatu Heikkinen
7,64 Niamattullah Doranai
7,73 Akseli Salin

7,74 Matvei Telov

7,75 Aleksi Sohlman
7,83 Lauri Savolainen
7,94 Aleksi Mutanen
7,96 Ossian Newby
7,97 Vishal Ale

8,07 Hussein Mahamoud
8,09 Karun Verma

8,12 Oliver Sainio

8,20 Eeka Kolhi

8,21 Adam lIsrailov
8,22 Daniel Kamali
8,31 Daniel Jandee
8,31 Abdirahiim Salah

8,34 Matias Kronlund

H22
H22
H19

H22
H19
H22
H16
H19
H19

H17

P15

H19
P15
P15
H19
H17
H19

H19
H19
H16
H16
H17
P15
P14
H17
H16
H17

P15
P15
P15
P15
H16
P15
P15
P14
P15
P13

P14

5.3 Mylly

27.2 Tfors

5.3 Mylly

16.1 Lahtis

24 1 Mylly

14.1 Abo

30.1 Mylly
26.12.15  St. Petersburg
5.3 Mylly

5.3 Mylly

14.1 Abo

11.1 Chapel Hill, N.C.,USA
5.3 Mylly

20.2 Tfors



150 m

18.08
18,61
18,63
18,64
18,93
19,32
19,68
20,15
20,24

200 m

22,45
22,61
22,68
22,84
22,84
23,05
23,34
23,65
23,77
23,81

24,04
24,34
24,41
24,46
24,58
24,59
24,77
25,01
25,88
26,23

26,28
26,50
26,54
26,66
26,89
27,84

Lang bana

22,35
23,04

300 m

36,42
38,73
39,05
40,62

Ahmed Ahmed
Aleksi Sohlman
Batuhan Yildirim
Ahmed |brahim
Jeremias Haikonen
Matvei Telov
Vishal Ale

Karun Verma
Oliver Sainio

Artem Lopatenko
Heikki Chen

Jevgeni Aleksandrov
Pekka Sinkkonen
Joni Arponen

llari Makinen

Anton Tallbacka
Daniel Bjorklund
Jeremias Haikonen
Pavel Makinen

Ahmed Ahmed
Ahmed |brahim
Tatu Heikkinen
Omar Mountassir
Ossian Newby
Juho Rinne

Antti Chen

Aleksi Sohlman
Hussein Mahamoud
Adam lIsrailov

Sander Radionov
Oliver Sainio
Timo Kekkonen
Karun Verma
Vishal Ale

Doong Kailo

Erik Back
Gustav Klingstedt

Anton Tallbacka
Ossian Newby
Aleksi Sohlman
Batuhan Yildirim

H19
H17
P15
H19
H19
P14
P15
P15
H16

H22
H19
H22
H19
H22
H22
H17
H19
H19
H16

H19
H19
H16
H19
P15
H19
P15
H17
P15
P15

H16
H16

P15
P15
H16

H22
H

H17
P15
H17
P15

6.3

Mylly



40,95
41,26
41,82
42,27
42,61
43,16

Lang bana

37,85
38,32
38,50
39,03
40,92

400 m

48,73
49,32
49,99
50,05
50,78
51,49
52,38
52,85
55,31
56,06

Lang bana

49,03
52,75
54,25
57,23

600 m

1.35,22
1.35,76

800 m

2.01,37
2.03,99
2.05,38
2.05,78
2.07,94
2.06,82
2.18,01
2.19,46

Vishal Ale

Karun Verma

Oliver Sainio
Hussein Mahamoud
Miro Tammelin
Doong Kailo

Eero llomaki
Batuhan Yildirim
Ossian Newby
Akseli Salin
Matvei Telov

Jussi Kanervo

Erik Back

Pekka Sinkkonen
Daniel Lundmark
Jevgeni Aleksandrov
Anton Tallbacka
Ahmed Ahmed
Ahmed |brahim
Juho Rinne

Lauri Siltanen

Erik Back

Ahmed |brahim
Ossian Newby
Aleksi Sohlman

Batuhan Yildirim
Akseli Salin

Ahmed |brahim
Pekka Sinkkonen
Ahmed Ahmed
Anton Tallbacka
Casimir Engblom
Ossian Newby
Akseli Salin
Vishal Ale

P15
P15
H16
P15
P14
H16

P15
P15
P15
P15
P14

H22
H19
H19
H22
H17
H19
H19
H19
H19

H22
H19
P15
H17

P15
P15

H19
H19
H19
H17
H17
P15
P15
P15

6.3

12.2
13.2
5.3
5.3

5.3

6.2

13.2

6.3

Tfors

Fayetteville,Ark.,USA
Vaxjo LK

Mylly FM19-2

Mylly FM19-3

Mylly FM19

Botnia-hallen

Tammerfors

Mylly FM19-3



Lang bana

2.00,12 Daniel Lundmark
2.08,03 Hugo Astrém
2.13,49 Lauri Siltanen
2.13,83 Akseli Salin
2.18,79 Vishal Ale

2.19,34 Mohamed Zakariye
2.28,01 Miro Tammelin

1000 m

2.55,65 Thomas Barrineau
3.19,13 Toma Lahtinen
3.21,02 Abdirahiim Salah
Lang bana

3.05,46 Abdirahiim Salah

1500 m

4.15,58 Kerkko Visuri
4.30,9 Hugo Astrém
4.36,68 Sakariye Aden
4.51,60 Lauri Siltanen
3000 m

9.32,86 Kerkko Visuri
9.55,55 Hugo Astrém
60 m hack (106,7)

8,30 Jussi Kanervo
8,29 Joona-Ville Heina

60 m hack (99,0)

8,40 Vertti Viitala
8,79 Daniel Bjorklund

60 m hack (91,4)
8,62 Tatu Heikkinen

9,00 Toma Lahtinen
9,55 Lauri Savolainen

H19
H19
H19
P15
P15
H19
P14

H
H17
P13

P13

H22
H19
H17
H19

H22
H19

H19
H19

H16
H17
H16



60 m hack (84,0)

8,83
9,92

Batuhan Yildirim
Vishal Ale

300 m hack (91,4)

39,08
39,76
39,76

Pekka Sinkkonen
Anton Tallbacka

Jevgeni Aleksandrov

300 m héck (76,2)

40,53
40,68
41,79
46,01
46,25
47,04

Hojd
174
167
165
155
150
Stav

340

Langd
646
634

601
580

Tresteg

13.95

Kula (5,0)

13.33
13,27

Eero llomaki
Ossian Newby
Batuhan Yildirim
Matvei Telov
Edison Bach
Karun Verma

Ossian Newby
Toma Lahtinen
Lauri Savolainen
Daniel Jandee
Batuhan Yildirim

Toma Lahtinen

Heikki Chen
Thomas Barrineau
Toma Lahtinen
Lauri Savolainen

Heikki Chen

Tuukka Ropelinen
Toma Lahtinen

P15
P15

H19
H17
H22

P15
P15
P15
P14
P14
P15

P15
H17
H16
P15
P15

H17

H19

H17
H16

H19

H17
H17

28.2
26.1
28.2

7.2

241

Tfors
Tfors
Tfors

Mylly

Mylly



Diskus (1,5)
41.61

37.39
7-kamp

3953

Aleksi Mutanen
Tuukka Ropelinen

Toma Lahtinen

H17
H17

H17

(7,64 552 12.13 167 9,00 330 3.19,13)

Damer och flickor

60 m

7,46
7,61
7,75
7,86
7,87
8,10
8,22
8,26
8,30
8,36

8,37
8,38
8,41
8,41
8,45
8,50
8,57
8,58
8,58
8,63

8,63
8,66
8,68
8,68
8,70
8,74
8,75
8,76
8,77
8,78

8,81
8,81
8,85
8,90
8,91
8,92

Jasmin Showlah
Matilda Bogdanoff
Viivi Lehikoinen

Aino Bergqvist

Sanni Pajasmaa

Pinja Pikkupeura

Inka Poyry

Tilda Lipasti

Linda Aho

Cassandra Karjalainen

Isha Murray

Cecilia Sinervo

Pinja Konttinen
Sandra Piippo-Pinho
Emma Falck

Emelie Osterman
Vilma Tormala
Veronica Rohula
Anna-Maria Asargiotis
Elvira Westerlund

Emma Tuomala
Annika Ahokas

Sofia Rantanen
Katinka Holkkola
Ingrid Still

Katja Ruth

Andrea Osterman
Olivia Alexandersson
Clea Sass

Anita Johnson

Emma Immonen
Helka Raty
Mimosa Kylmala
Amanda Kermoury
Ida Lavi

Ada Jaakola

D

D

D17
F15
D17
D19
F12
D19
D22
D17

F14
F15
D16
F14
D19
D22
D19
D19
D16
D16

D19
F15
F15
F15
F14
F15
D17
F15
F14
F13

F15
F14
F12
F15
F15
F15

27.2
18.2
14 .1
5.3
5.3
5.3
19.3
241
5.3
5.3

19.3
5.3

Tfors
Mylly
Abo

Tfors
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Mylly
Tfors

FM-1



8,95
8,96
9,02
9,03

9,04
9,05
9,07
9,08
9,15
9,20
9,27
9,28
9,30

100 m

12,09

150 m

20,54
21,03
21,30
21,33
21,33
21,68
22,01
22.06
22,19
22,62

200 m

24,73
25,14
26,07
26,79
26,85
27,12
27,22
27,79
28,09
28,14

28,59
28,63
28,95
28,95
28,95
29,11
29,13
29,23

Jonna Aikaa
Vilma Ahvenainen
Stella Niittyvuopio
Vivian Suominen

Vivian Brusila
Semira Gurbuz
Viivi Rantanen
Teresa Perttila
Helena Narhinen
Rebecca Susiluoto
Martha Lehtonen
Oili Virta

Laura Tuuri

Jasmin Showlah

Emma Falck
Vilma Tormala
Isha Murray

Cassandra Karjalainen
Anna-Maria Asargiotis

Katinka Holkkola
Katja Ruth

Clea Sass

Emma Immmonen
Vivian Brusila

Jasmin Showlah
Viivi Lehikoinen
Aino Bergqvist
Linda Aho
Cecilia Sinervo
Emma Falck
Inka Poyry
Pinja Konttinen
Vilma Tormala

Anna-Maria Asargiotis

Cassandra Karjalainen

Emma Tuomala
Ingrid Still

Sharon Laine
Emelie Osterman
Sofia Rantanen
Vilma Ahvenainen
Anita Johnson

F13
F13
F13
F13

F14
F15
F14
F11
F12
F14
F14
F14
D17

D19
D19
F14
D17
D16
F15
F15
F14
F15
F14

D

D17
F15
D22
F15
D19
F12
D16
D19
F15

D17
D19
F14
D16
D22
F15
F13
F13

6.3

23.1
30.1
23.1
23.1
30.1
23.1
23.1

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly
Mylly



29,26
29,39

29,40
29,43
29,70
29,72
29,75
29,76
29,87
30,01
30,12

300 m

38,82
44,39
45,16
45,33
45,42
46,41
46,47
46,69
47,69
48,16
48,31
48,50

Yasmin Elgeraia
Veronica Rohula

Elvira Westerlund
Jonna Aikaa
Annika Ahokas
Amanda Kermoury
Isha Murray

Katja Ruth

Ida Lavi

Katinka Holkkola
Stella Niittyvuopio

Viivi Lehikoinen
Pinja Konttinen
Cecilia Sinervo

Cassandra Karjalainen

Sharon Laine
Yasmin Elgeraia

Anna-Maria Asargiotis

Isha Murray
Madeleine Sabure
Katja Ruth

Annika Ahokas
Venla Mikkela

300 m (lang bana)

42,90
46,31
46,58
47,51
48,94
49,19

400 m
60,21

61,48
61,60

Cecilia Sinervo
Isha Murray

Elvira Westerlund
Clea Sass
Amanda Kermoury
Ada Jaakola

Linda Aho
Emma Falck
Adelaide Jallow

400 m (lang bana)

55,36
61,45
64,87

Sanna Erkinheimo
Emma Falck
Vilma Tormala

D17
D19

F15
F13
F15
F15
F14
F15
F15
F15
F13

D17
D16
F15
D17
D16
D17
D16
F14
D16
F15
F15
D16

F15
F14
F15
F14
F15
F15

D22
D19
D22

D19
D19

6.3

6.3

5.3
5.3
5.3

27.2
13.2
13.2

Mylly

Mylly

Mylly
Mylly
Mylly

Tfors
Tfors
Tfors

FM17-1



800 m

2.25,60
2.41,96
2.42,98

Pinja Pikkupeura
liris Koski
Pinja Konttinen

60 m hack (84,0)

8,15
9,11

Matilda Bogdanoff
Pinja Pikkupeura

60 m hack (76,2), 5 hackar

8,42
9,85
9,93

Viivi Lehikonen

Cassandra Karjalainen

Pinja Konttinen

60 m hack (76,2), 6 hackar

10,08
10,16
10,19
10,41
10,57
10,69

Cecilia Sinervo
Sofia Rantanen
Katja Ruth
Annika Ahokas
Katinka Holkkola
Helka Raty

300 m héck (76,2)

41,15
45,75
51,79
53,07
53,38
54,12
54,89
55,13

Hojd

158
157
150
145
145
142
140
140
136
135
135
135
133
130
130

Viivi Lehikoinen
Linda Aho

Katinka Holkkola
Katja Ruth

Ada Jaakola

Helka Raty

Annika Ahokas
Sandra Piippo-Pinho

Lotta Kemppinen
Pinja Pikkupeura
Cecilia Sinervo
Helka Raty

Sofia Rantanen
Vilma Ahvenainen
Annika Ahokas
Katja Ruth

Pinja Konttinen
Ada Jaakola
Adele Aiho

Inka Poyry

Qili Virta

Jonna Aikaa

liris Koski

D19
F13
F15

D
D19

D17
D16
D16

F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F14

D17
D22
F15
F15
F15
F14
F15
F14

D19
D19
F15
F14
F15
F13
F15
F15
F15
F15
F13
F12
F14
F13
F13

13.3

13.3

13.2
26.1

6.3
12.3
22.11

Kuortane

Kuortane

Tfors
Tfors

Tfors
Kuortane

Mylly



Stav
210
Langd

581
578
556
534
520
493
491
482
472
470
466
459
455
444

3-steg

12.31
11.03
10.57
10.52
9.96
9.95
9.78
9.38

Kula (4,0)

11.82
10.12

Kula (3,0)

13.90
12.57
12.20
12.01
10.28
9.24
8.81
8.68

5-kamp

2667

Daniela Eklund

Tilda Lipasti
Pinja Pikkupeura
Sandra Ekblom
Carmen Antonio
Inka Poyry

Pinja Konttinen
Sharon Laine
Emelie Osterman
Cecilia Sinervo
Sofia Rantanen
Ida Lavi

Venla Mikkela
Viivi Rantanen
Mimosa Kylmala

Heini Vainionpaa
Sharon Laine
Carmen Antonio
Venla Mikkela
Sofia Rantanen
Pinja Konttinen
Inka Poyry

Viivi Rantanen

Lotta Kemppinen
Pinja Pikkupeura

Sanni Pajasmaa
Andrea Osterman
Sofia Rantanen
Viivi Lehikoinen
Cecilia Sinervo
Vivian Suominen
Venla Mikkela
Pinja Konttinen

Pinja Konttinen

(10,09 135 8.52 493 2.42,98)

D19
D19
D19
D19
F12
D16
D16
D22
F15
F15
F15
D16
F14
F12

D22
D16
D19
D16
F15
D16
F12
F14

D19
D19

D17
D17
F15
D17
F15
F13
D16
D16

D16

28.4

6.3

25.2
19.3

Mylly

Mylly

Mylly
Mylly






